
Wyoming Swimming Times Report For 4/7/2025 - 1/25/2026
Time Standard Selected: Slower than B1/26/2026 2:37:52 AM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

1 50 FR SCY 23.87 780 Tavia Arnell F SWT 12/11/2025 2025 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - West

2026 Futures (LCM) Open

2 50 FR SCY 24.33 753 Logan Rogers F UN 11/7/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A  Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AAA Open

3 50 FR SCY 24.52 717 Nzelle Ayokosok F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AAA Open

4 50 FR SCY 24.62 725 Sara Kearns F UN 11/7/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A  Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AAA Open

5 50 FR SCY 24.67 720 Indi Olivieri F JHSR 1/16/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AAA Open

1 100 FR SCY 52.35 742 Maren Tattersall F JHSR 1/18/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AAA Open

2 100 FR SCY 53.09 706 Amaya Olivieri F JHSR 1/18/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AAA Open

3 100 FR SCY 53.91 686 Logan Rogers F UN 11/7/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A  Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AAA Open

4 100 FR SCY 54.26 670 Sara Kearns F UN 11/7/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A  Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA Open

5 100 FR SCY 54.31 667 Indi Olivieri F JHSR 1/18/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AA Open

1 200 FR SCY 1:52.77 750 Maren Tattersall F JHSR 1/17/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AAA Open

2 200 FR SCY 1:55.32 677 Amaya Olivieri F JHSR 1/17/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AAA Open

3 200 FR SCY 1:55.72 689 Indi Olivieri F JHSR 1/17/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AAA Open

4 200 FR SCY 1:55.84 673 Vayda Havens F UN 11/7/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A  Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AAA Open

5 200 FR SCY 1:57.30 650 Luci Pfisterer F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA Open

1 500 FR SCY 5:06.62 682 Maren Tattersall F JHSR 1/16/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AAA Open

2 500 FR SCY 5:22.32 541 Vayda Havens F UN 11/7/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A  Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA Open

3 500 FR SCY 5:23.47 550 Luci Pfisterer F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA Open
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4 500 FR SCY 5:23.70 529 Addison Rehard F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA Open

5 500 FR SCY 5:25.49 514 Danielle Hintz F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA Open

1 1000 FR SCY 10:37.73 678 Maren Tattersall F JHSR 1/15/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AAA Open

2 1000 FR SCY 12:12.45 400 Cameryn Willmarth F CCA 1/9/2026 2026 CO NJ Narwhal Invitational BB Open

3 1000 FR SCY 12:12.52 328 Abigail James F CCA 12/5/2025 2025 WY CCA Reindeer Dash BB Open

4 1000 FR SCY 12:25.33 330 Dalia Leoni F JHSR 12/13/2025 2025 WY SCST Polar Bear Plunge BB Open

5 1000 FR SCY 13:12.72 198 Elaina Loveland F LSC 12/5/2025 2025 WY CCA Reindeer Dash B Open

1 1650 FR SCY 20:06.43 387 Luci Pfisterer F RSC 12/5/2025 2025 WY RSC Reindeer Dash BB Open

2 1650 FR SCY 20:49.51 306 Lily Ormond F RSC 12/5/2025 2025 WY RSC Reindeer Dash BB Open

3 1650 FR SCY 20:51.87 361 Cameryn Willmarth F CCA 12/12/2025 2025 CO Bill Spahn Mid-Season
Finale

BB Open

4 1650 FR SCY 20:53.31 292 Abigail James F CCA 12/12/2025 2025 CO Bill Spahn Mid-Season
Finale

BB Open

5 1650 FR SCY 20:54.43 297 Morgan Newman F SST 12/5/2025 2025 WY GST Candy Cane Meet BB Open

1 50 BK SCY 27.93 1 Kayleigh Hood F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA Open

2 50 BK SCY 27.96 1 Addison Graves F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA Open

3 50 BK SCY 28.99 1 Cira Hampton F UN 11/7/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A  Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA Open

4 50 BK SCY 29.03 1 Tavia Arnell F SWT 5/3/2025 2025 WY Karl Klassic Pentathlon Slower than B Open

5 50 BK SCY 29.30 1 Luci Pfisterer F RSC 12/7/2025 2025 WY RSC Reindeer Dash A Open

1 100 BK SCY 57.71 775 Kathryn Anderson F UN 11/7/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A  Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA Open

2 100 BK SCY 58.25 752 Amaya Olivieri F JHSR 1/18/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AA Open

3 100 BK SCY 59.12 715 Kayleigh Hood F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA Open

4 100 BK SCY 59.43 702 Addison Graves F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA Open
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5 100 BK SCY 1:01.52 617 Cira Hampton F UN 11/7/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A  Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

A Open

1 200 BK SCY 2:04.14 784 Amaya Olivieri F JHSR 1/16/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

2026 Futures (LCM) Open

2 200 BK SCY 2:16.55 580 Luci Pfisterer F RSC 12/6/2025 2025 WY RSC Reindeer Dash A Open

3 200 BK SCY 2:18.81 565 Adalyn Delay F CCA 1/17/2026 2026 CO CUDA Classic A Open

4 200 BK SCY 2:18.94 541 Guinevere Roberson F CCW 11/15/2025 2025 WY JHSR Fall in the Hole A Open

5 200 BK SCY 2:22.92 498 Indi Olivieri F JHSR 11/15/2025 2025 WY JHSR Fall in the Hole BB Open

1 50 BR SCY 30.17 1 Milan Monterastel
li

F BSC 1/11/2026 2026 WY CASC Arctic Open AAAA Open

2 50 BR SCY 31.40 1 Anna Baxter F JHSR 1/16/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AAA Open

3 50 BR SCY 32.31 1 Abigail Baker F JHSR 1/16/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AAA Open

4 50 BR SCY 32.94 1 Charlie Boylen F KSC 12/6/2025 2025 WY RSC Reindeer Dash AAA Open

5 50 BR SCY 33.38 1 Amaya Olivieri F JHSR 11/15/2025 2025 WY JHSR Fall in the Hole A Open

1 100 BR SCY 1:04.33 852 Milan Monterastel
li

F UN 10/24/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A Girls Absaraka
Conference Meet

2026 Futures (LCM) Open

2 100 BR SCY 1:05.37 811 Anna Baxter F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

2026 Futures (LCM) Open

3 100 BR SCY 1:07.13 707 Brooklynn Noble F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA Open

4 100 BR SCY 1:07.43 748 Adalyn Delay F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AAA Open

5 100 BR SCY 1:07.47 695 Hannah Mowry F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA Open

1 200 BR SCY 2:22.52 791 Anna Baxter F JHSR 1/18/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

2026 Futures (LCM) Open

2 200 BR SCY 2:31.50 658 Milan Monterastel
li

F BSC 12/6/2025 2025 WY GST Candy Cane Meet AA Open

3 200 BR SCY 2:34.74 612 Adalyn Delay F CCA 1/18/2026 2026 CO CUDA Classic AA Open

4 200 BR SCY 2:34.92 579 Emily Plaisted F LAN 11/15/2025 2025 WY LSC Fall Harvest Meet A Open

5 200 BR SCY 2:35.46 633 Abigail Baker F JHSR 1/18/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AA Open

1 50 FL SCY 26.24 1 Maren Tattersall F JHSR 1/18/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AAA Open
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2 50 FL SCY 27.80 1 Indi Olivieri F JHSR 1/18/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AA Open

3 50 FL SCY 28.03 1 Amaya Olivieri F JHSR 11/16/2025 2025 WY JHSR Fall in the Hole AA Open

4 50 FL SCY 28.27 1 Milan Monterastel
li

F BSC 12/7/2025 2025 WY GST Candy Cane Meet AA Open

5 50 FL SCY 28.28 1 Anna Baxter F JHSR 11/16/2025 2025 WY JHSR Fall in the Hole AA Open

1 100 FL SCY 55.43 821 Tavia Arnell F SWT 12/12/2025 2025 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - West

2026 Futures (LCM) Open

2 100 FL SCY 57.65 733 Amaya Olivieri F JHSR 1/17/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AAA Open

3 100 FL SCY 59.36 667 Kathryn Anderson F UN 11/7/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A  Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA Open

4 100 FL SCY 1:00.21 635 Maren Tattersall F JHSR 11/15/2025 2025 WY JHSR Fall in the Hole AA Open

5 100 FL SCY 1:00.64 619 Megan Goodrich F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

A Open

1 200 FL SCY 2:34.99 334 Guinevere Roberson F CCW 11/14/2025 2025 WY JHSR Fall in the Hole B Open

2 200 FL SCY 2:35.18 325 Kortney Fackrell F SST 1/11/2026 2026 MT HOT Tropical Meet B Open

3 200 FL SCY 2:37.40 295 Addison Graves F LSC 11/16/2025 2025 WY LSC Fall Harvest Meet B Open

4 200 FL SCY 2:47.11 179 Sara Kearns F LAN 12/27/2025 2025 WY LAN Happy New Year
Meet

Slower than B Open

5 200 FL SCY 2:49.00 228 Abigail Baker F JHSR 10/3/2025 2025 WY RST IMX Fall Breakout B Open

1 200 IM SCY 2:04.04 820 Tavia Arnell F SWT 12/11/2025 2025 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - West

2026 Futures (LCM) Open

2 200 IM SCY 2:05.19 797 Amaya Olivieri F JHSR 1/16/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

2026 Futures (LCM) Open

3 200 IM SCY 2:07.87 744 Maren Tattersall F JHSR 1/16/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AAA Open

4 200 IM SCY 2:08.85 740 Anna Baxter F JHSR 1/16/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AAA Open

5 200 IM SCY 2:13.67 676 Adalyn Delay F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AAA Open

1 400 IM SCY 4:36.73 694 Maren Tattersall F JHSR 1/17/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AA Open

2 400 IM SCY 5:10.82 440 Guinevere Roberson F CCW 11/15/2025 2025 WY JHSR Fall in the Hole BB Open

3 400 IM SCY 5:15.24 420 Adalyn Delay F CCA 12/12/2025 2025 CO Bill Spahn Mid-Season
Finale

BB Open

4 400 IM SCY 5:17.97 370 Chayse Denton F LAN 12/6/2025 2025 WY RSC Reindeer Dash BB Open

5 400 IM SCY 5:21.05 366 Sara Kearns F LAN 12/6/2025 2025 WY RSC Reindeer Dash BB Open
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